HUU TELEPHONE LIST

HUU RECEPTION

External: 01482 445361

Fax: 01482 466280

Receptionist Susan Sargeson 4000 | s.sargeson@hull.ac.uk
Receptionist Nicola Robinson 4000 | nicola.robinson@hull.ac.uk
CHIEF EXECUTIVE

CEO Jane Stafford 6255 Jane Stafford@hull.ac.uk
ADMINISTRATION

Executive Leanne Spencer 6287 l.spencer@hull.ac.uk
Support

Co-Ordinator

UNION EXECUTIVE OFFICERS

President of the Isobel Hall 6278 i.hall2Z@hull.ac.uk
Students’ Union

President of Nguper Orduen 2064 | N.Orduen@hull.ac.uk
Education Simeon

President of Erin Pettit 6256 E.Pettit@hull.ac.uk
Sport

President of Abigail Morris 6259 A.Morris@hull.ac.uk
Inclusivity and

Diversity

President of Tom McNamara 6245 t.mcnamara@hull.ac.uk
Activities

HUU HOMES

Lettings Assistant | Kerry Dobson 6446 kerry.dobson@hull.ac.uk
Lettings Assistant | Nigel Bohling 6446 n.bohling@hull.ac.uk
HULLSTARS

Advice Outreach | Shelly Bennett 5216 m.bennett2@hull.ac.uk

& Engagement
Co-Ordinator
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FINANCE

Finance & Kevin Pearson 6265 kevin.pearson@hull.ac.uk
Resource

Manager

Management Caroline Storey 6294 c.c.storey@hullac.uk
Accountant

Finance Team Alison Rogers 6249 a.rogers@hull.ac.uk
Co-ordinator

Finance Team Paula Beavis 6087 p.beavis@hull.ac.uk
Co-ordinator

Finance Assistant | Linda Gilchrist 6928 Lgilchrist@hull.ac.uk
Finance Assistant | Sarah Iversen 6940 s.iversen@hull.ac.uk
MEMBERSHIP SERVICES & HR

HR Manager Kate Jude 6283 kjude@hull.ac.uk

HR & Lisa Dearing 6755 lisa.dearing@hull.ac.uk
Recruitment

Co-ordinator

HR Intern Hannah Bell 6755 Hannah.Bell@hull.ac.uk
Advice Centre Gina Rayment 6266 g.rayment@hull.ac.uk
Manager

Advice Centre Kate Herring 6248 k.herring@hull.ac.uk
Adviser

Advice Centre Ellen Jones 6646 ellen.jones@hull.ac.uk
Adviser

Advice Centre Julie Chambers 0646 j.d.chambers@hull.ac.uk
Adviser

Advice Centre Colleen McGarry 6263 c.mcgarry@hull.ac.uk
Receptionist

Student Voice Nicole Steele 6246 n.steele@hull.ac.uk
Manager

Education Co- Benedict 6269 b.greenwood@hull.ac.uk
ordinator Greenwood

Education Co- Ellis McGlone 6269 E.McGlone@hull.ac.uk
Ordinator

Campaignhs & Stephanie Halsey | 3216 s.halsey@hull.ac.uk
Democracy

Coordinator

Student Alexandra Tute 5814 ATute@hull.ac.uk
Opportunities

Manager

Sports Co- Vicky Dean 6254 v.dean@hull.ac.uk
ordinator
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Volunteering Co- | Angie Drinkall 6295 adrinkall@hull.ac.uk

ordinator

Welcome Desk & | Jesse Williams J.Williamse@hull.ac.uk

Opportunities

Assistant

SVOT Assistant Holly Connolly

SVOT Assistant Leyan Elyas

COMMERCIAL SERVICES

Commercial Andy King 6253 a.king2@hull.ac.uk

Services Director

BARS & CATERING

General Manager | Matt Steele 6288 Mmatt.steele@hull.ac.uk

Bars & Catering

Bars Assistant Ben Chambers 6288 ben.chambers@hull.ac.uk

Manager

Catering Sarah Cregory 6288 sarah.gregory@hull.ac.uk

Manager

Eats Manager Rachel Fee 6288 rachel.fee@hull.ac.uk

Eats ltalia Jordan White 6288 Jordan. White@hull.ac.uk

Supervisor

Commis Chef Emma Oliver 6288 e.oliver@hull.ac.uk

Commis Chef David Sorrenson 6741 D.Sorrenson@hull.ac.uk

Commis Chef Sydell Brigden 6741 S.Brigden@hull.ac.uk

Commis Chef Emma-Jayne Ball | 6741 Emma-Jayne.Ball@hull.ac.uk

Bars/Catering Rosie Brown

Team Member

ENTERTAINMENTS

Entertainments Lee Welsh 6284 Lee. Welsh@hull.ac.uk

Assistant

FACILITIES

AV and IT Joe Raw 6902 Lraw@hull.ac.uk

Technician

Facilities Sam Salvidge 6275 s.salvidge@hull.ac.uk

Manager

Caretaker Nigel Howard 6275 n.howard@hull.ac.uk

Cleaner Beverley Horner b.horner@hull.ac.uk

Cleaner tarundell@hull.ac.uk
Tracy Arundell
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Cleaner

Debra Harrison

debra.harrison@hull.ac.uk

Cleaner Becky Sutherby r.sutherby@hull.ac.uk

Cleaner Sharon Baker Sharon.Baker@hull.ac.uk

Cleaner Stephen Peters S.Peters@hull.ac.uk

MARKETING

Studio Manager | Emma Platt 5710 e.platt@hull.ac.uk

Marketing & PR Jack Baldwin 5710 jack.baldwin@hull.ac.uk

Co-ordinator

Marketing Co- Sophie Walker 5710 Sophie.walker@hull.ac.uk

ordinator

Marketing Co- Emma Ormiston 5710 E.Ormiston@hull.ac.uk

Ordinator

Marketing Co- Chi Wing Wong 5710 C.Wing-Wong@hull.ac.uk

Ordinator

Junior Web Andrius Karevas 5710 AKarevas@hull.ac.uk

Developer

RETAIL

Commercial Ops | Jonathan Hall 6282 j.halls@hull.ac.uk

Manager

Assistant Retail David Hunt 6282 David.hunt@hull.ac.uk

Manager Retail Julie Purchon 6282 .purchon@hull.ac.uk

Supervisor

Retail Assistants | Diane Green 6282 diane.green@hull.ac.uk

Retail Assistants | Maxine Rymer 6282 m.rymer@hull.ac.uk

Retail Assistants | Dawn 6282 dawn.shepherdson@hull.ac.uk
Shepherdson

Retail Assistants | Ernie Thompson 6282 e.thompson@hull.ac.uk

Bakery Manager | Katie Duncan 6282 k.duncan@hull.ac.uk

Bakery Assistant | Daniel Brown 6282 D.Brown2@hull.ac.uk
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